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REQUEST FOR VENDOR CONTRAGT UPDATE

Pursuant to the terms of your awarded vendor contract, all vendors must notify and receive
approval from NCPA when there is an update to the contract. No request will be officially
approved without the prior written authorization from NCPA. NCPA reserves the right to accept
or reject any request.

Paragon Furniture, Inc (Vendor Name) hereby provides notice of the following

update to NCPA contract number: 07-II2 on this date October 7,2023

lnstructions:
Vendors must check al! that may apply and provide supporting documentation. Be sure to
sign the signature page with all required signatures, prior to submitting your update for approval.

This form is not intended for use if there is a change in operations, which may adversely affect
members, i.e. assignment, bankruptcy, change of ownership, merger, etc.

Authorized Affil iates/Dealers/Distributors/Resellers

flffi66;1;sng
E Deletions

Products/Services (check all that apply)
E Roditions

n Deletions

E tvtooifications

E ericing Update

Other Vendor may include other nofes regarding the contract update here: (attach
another page if necessary).

Paragon Furniture is requesting the addition of Corporate Design Interiors and Reno Business

Interiors as Authorized Dealers on contract #07-1t2.
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Paragon Furniture, Inc.
Vendor Name

Cathy M. Thomas, Contracts

October 6 2023

FOR USE BY NCPA ONLY:

Sarah Vavra, SVP Public Sector Contracting

Signature Date

Submitted By
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Dealers Listing -- Paragon Furniture

Authorized Reselling Company Name Full Address Main Phone Ext.1 Contact Contact Ph Ext Contact Email Website Fax
Austin Business Furnishings 4030 W Braker Lane, Stonelake 1-Suite 100, Austin, TX, 513-832-6400 327 Tom Walsh 513-832-6400 327 twalsh@austinbusinessfurniture.com https://www.austinbusinessfurniture.c
bkm Total Office of Texas 9755 Clifford Drive, Suite 100, Dallas, TX, 75220 214-902-7215 Lisa Locke 214-902-7215 llocke@bkmtexas.com https://www.bkmtexas.com/ 214-902-7201
Blue Sky Contract Furniture 99 East Virginia Street, Phoenix, AZ, 85016 480-662-7642 Brian Bromber 480-662-7642 Brian@blueskyphx.com www.blueskyphx.com
Core Business Interiors 7761 N. Ingram Suite 109, Fresno, CA, 93711 559-297-6400 Sarah Darrimon 559-297-6400 SarahD@CoreBusinessInteriors.com https://www.corebusinessinteriors.co
DEMCO 4810 Forest Run Road, PO Box 7488, Madison, WI, 800-356-1200 Kris Snow 800-356-1200 kriss@demco.com https://www.demco.com/
Ernie Morris 232 North Main Street, Bushnell, FL, 33513 352-793-2745 Ronald Morris 352-793-2745 rmorris@erniemorris.com https://erniemorris.com/ 352-793-2778
Interior Elements 2460 O'Neal Way, Hoover, AL, 35242 601-352-9000 Dan Cheppell 601-352-9000 dc@in-elements.com www.in-elements.com 601-354-1209
KLOG 1224 W. 27th Street, Zion, IL, 60099 800-872-6611 Jacqueline Voss 800-872-6611 contracts@k-log.com www.k-log.com 847-872-3728
MeTEOR Education 690 NE 23rd Ave., Gainesville, FL 32609 800-699-7516 Caroline Smith 800-699-7516 bids@meteoreducation.com https://meteoreducation.com/
Nickerson 11 Moffit Blvd, Bay Shore, NY, 11706 631-666-0200 230 Bruce J. Paci 631-666-0200 230 bpaci@nickersoncorp.com https://www.nickersoncorp.com/
Office Depot 192 Technology Parkway, Norcross, GA, 30093 678-350-3506 Andrew Klingman 678-350-3506 andrew.klingman@officedepot.com https://www.officedepot.com/
OnPoint 4100 Jurupa St., Suite 102, Ontario, CA, 91761 909-937-3355 Larry Mulligan 909-937-3355 larry@onpointclassroom.com https://www.onpointclassroom.com/
ProComputing 747 Port America Place, Suite 200, Grapevine, TX, 214-707-9487 Joe Mark Phillips 214-707-9487 joemark@procomputing.com www.procomputing.com
Staples 14 Corporate Dr., Clifton Park, NY 12065 518-391-0438 Valerie Reside 518-391-0438 valeriep.reside@staples.com https://www.staplesadvantage.com/lea
Tangram Interiors 9200 Sorenson Ave., Sante Fe Springs, CA, 90670 562-365-5000 Kimberly Wiggs 562-365-5000 kwiggs@tangraminteriors.com https://www.tangraminteriors.com
WB Mason 90 Nicon Ct, Hauppauge, NY, 11788 631-766-9797 Mike Meehan 631-766-9797 mike.meehan@wbmason.com https://www.wbmason.com/
Workpointe 9877 40th Ave. So., Seattle, WA, 98118 206-774-6860 Marcus Smith 206-774-6860 marcus@workpointe.com https://workpointe.com/
Indoff 709 Center St., Ruidoso, NM 88344 806-543-3237 Terry Paden 806-543-3237 terry.paden@indoff.com www.indoff.com
School Specialty 100 Paragon Parkway, Mansfield, OH, 44903 315-440-6866 Tom Ryan 315-440-6866 Tom.ryan@schoolspecialty.com https://www.schoolspecialty.com/
Lone Star Furnishings 4301 Reeder Drive, Carrollton, TX, 75010 972-862-9900 1020 Brad Jones 972-862-9900 1020 brad@lonestarfurnishings.com www.lonestarfurnishings.com 972-862-9990
Ball Office Products 2100 Westmoreland Street, Richmond, VA 23230 804-204-1774 Jonathan Ball 804-204-1774 jonathan@ballop.com
Total Business Solutions Inc., 3413 Griffin Street, Portsmouth, VA 23707 757-398-8312 Matt Tuttle 757-398-8312 matt@totalbusinesssolutions.com www.TotalBusinessSolutions.com 757-398-8314
Learning Environments, 16918 Cottonwood Way, Houston, TX 77059 281-898-5205 Jarrod Wiggins 281-898-5205 jarrod@learningenvironments.com
Interior Environments 48700 Grand River Ave, Novi, MI 48374 248-213-3010 Alicia Mahone 248-305-1942 amahone@ieoffices.com www.ieoffices.com 
Pacific Office Interiiors 5304 Derry Ave., Suite U, Agoura Hills, CA 91301 818-735-0333 Janet Long 818-735-0333 277 jlong@poi.bz https://pacificofficeinteriors.com/
Sierra School Equipment 1911 Mineral Court, Bakersfield, CA 93308 661-399-2993 Philip McDermott 661-399-2993 philipmcdermott@ssecinc.com  www.ssecinc.com
Office Essentials 612 River Moss Dr, St Peters MO 63376 314-277-2749 Anne Farrow 573-864-7471 afarrow@offess.com https://www.offess.com/ 314-432-4691
ID&A, Inc. 1700 S 5th Street, Louisville KY 40208 502-562-9255 Jessica Hardin 502-562-9255 jhardin@id-a.com www.id-a.com
Georgia Specialty Equipment 137 North 85 Pkwy Fayetteville GA 30214 770-461-2090 Randall Cotrill  770-855-4436 randall@gsequip.com www.gsequip.com
Georgia Institutional Furnishings 103 Gardner Park Peachtree City GA 30269 770-486-6431 Steve Webb 770-486-6431 swebb@gainst.com
Georgia Institutional Furnishings 103 Gardner Park Peachtree City GA 30269 770-486-6431 Zach Webb 770-486-6431 zwebb@gainst.com
Institutional Interiors Inc. 2851 Van Huron Drive, Raleigh, NC 27615 919-981-5811 Mike Baskett 919-981-5811 mike@institutionalinteriors.com
U.S. Business Products, Inc. 3860 Napier Field Road, Dothan, AL 36303 334-983-8735 1150 Dennis Egge 334-983-8735 1150
Classroom Outfitters 19301 SW 106th AVE suite 11 Miami FL 33157 786-735-1155 Rick Brewer 786-735-1155 rick@classroomoutfitters.com www.classroomoutfitters.com
A&S Office Solutions dbaTotal Office 216 Schroeder Dr. Waco, TX 76710 254-235-8200 Keith Reid 254-235-8200 keith@mytotaloffice.com www.mytotaloffice.com
Kay-Twelve 1491 Polaris Parkway #301, Columbus, OH 43240 888.624.5451 44 Adam Craddock 303.827.9920 acraddock@kay-twelve.com www.kay-twelve.com
vision21 Solutions 3200-105 Wellington Ct. Raleigh, NC 27615 843.269.5937 Adam Blum 843.269.59377 ablum@vision21.com www.vision21.com
Benjamin Roberts Ltd. 119 South Tree Drive, Lancaster, PA 17603-4081 717-291-1001 Rob Romberger 717-291-1001 rob@benjaminrobertsltd.com www.benjaminrobertsltd.com
KV Workspace 525 North Causeway Boulevard, Mandeville, LA 70448 985-626-3361 Kris Van Dierendonck504-957-5193 KrisV@kvworkspace.com www.kvworkspace.com 985-626-3938
Interiors For Business 409 Norh River Street, Batavia, IL 60510 630-761-1070 Customer Service 630-761-1070 custserv@interiorsforbusiness.com https://www.interiorsforbusiness.com 630-761-1065
Teammates Commercial Interiors 3857 N. Steele Street, Denver, Colorado 80205 303-639-5885 Lisa Cloutier 303-639-6947 cloutier@team-mates.com team-mates.com
Corporate Design Interiors 1711 Paramount Ct., Waukesha, WI 53186 262-544-8677 Jed Justman 414-651-2185 jjustman@corporatedesigninteriors.c www.corporatedesigninteriors.com 262-521-1276
Reno Business Interiors 427 Ridge Street, Ste D, Reno, NV 89501 775-786-2700 1009 Kim Hopkins 775-786-2700 1009 kim@renobusinessinteriors.com www.renobusinessinteriors.com
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